
Cruise Schedule OCTOBER 2017 to APRIL 2018

PASSENGER CREW

MONTH SHIP NAME CRUISE LINE LOCAL AGENT DATE ETA ETD CAPACITY CAPACITY

October, 2017 MANDALAY Sail Windjammer Spronk's MY Services Sun. Oct. 1st 11:30 PM homeport

VELA Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sun. Oct. 1st homeport 2:00 PM 26                       12

MANDALAY Sail Windjammer Spronk's MY Services Fri. Oct. 6th homeport 9:00 PM 58                       30

VELA Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sat. Oct. 7th 6:00 PM homeport

VELA Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sun. Oct. 8th homeport 2:00 PM 26                       12

MANDALAY Sail Windjammer Spronk's MY Services Sun. Oct. 8th 11:30 PM homeport

MANDALAY Sail Windjammer Spronk's MY Services Fri. Oct. 13th homeport 9:00 PM 58                       30

MANDALAY Sail Windjammer Spronk's MY Services Sun. Oct. 15th 11:30 PM homeport

MANDALAY Sail Windjammer Spronk's MY Services Fri. Oct. 20th homeport 9:00 PM 58                       30

SAGITTA Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sat. Oct. 21st homeport 2:00 PM 24                       10

MANDALAY Sail Windjammer Spronk's MY Services Sun. Oct. 22nd 11:30 PM homeport

Inaugural ZENITH Pullmantur Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Oct. 25th 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 1,828                 620

SAGITTA Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Fri. Oct. 27th 6:00 PM homeport

MANDALAY Sail Windjammer Spronk's MY Services Fri. Oct. 27th homeport 9:00 PM 58                       30

SAGITTA Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sat. Oct. 28th homeport 2:00 PM 24                       10

MANDALAY Sail Windjammer Spronk's MY Services Sun. Oct. 29th 11:30 PM homeport

TOTAL OCT. 2017 MONTHLY CALLS 9 2,160                                     784 

November, 2018 VIKING SEA Viking Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Tue. Nov. 2nd 7:30 AM 6:00 PM 930                    550

MANDALAY Sail Windjammer Spronk's MY Services Fri. Nov. 3rd 11:30 PM homeport

MANDALAY Sail Windjammer Spronk's MY Services Sun. Nov. 5th homeport 9:00 PM 58                       30                      

DIAMANT Island Windjammer Inc. Island Windjammer Inc. Sun. Nov. 5th homeport 2:00 PM 10                       8                        

ADONIA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sun. Nov. 5th 8:00:00 AM 6:00 PM 777                    380                    

SEVEN SEAS NAVIGATOR Regent Seven Seas Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Nov. 6th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 490                    340                    

CLUB MED 2 V Ship Leisure Sam Geo. F. Huggins Tue. Nov. 7th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 386                    214

INSIGNIA Oceania Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Nov. 8th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 824                    400                    

ZENITH Pullmantur Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Nov. 8th 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 1,828                 620                    



BRITANNIA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Nov. 9th 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 4,324                 1,398                

CELEBRITY SUMMIT Celebrity Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Nov. 9th 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 2,450                 999                    

ROYAL PRINCESS Princess Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Nov. 10th 12:00 PM 7:00 PM 3,600                 1,346                

SILVER WHISPER Silversea Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Nov. 11th 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 382                    295                    

DIAMANT Island Windjammer Inc. Island Windjammer Inc. Sat. Nov. 11th 6:00 PM homeport

DIAMANT Island Windjammer Inc. Island Windjammer Inc. Sun. Nov. 12th homeport 2:00 PM 10                       8                        

BALMORAL Fred Olsen Cruise Lines Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Nov. 13th 8:00 AM 11:30 PM 1,778                 471                    

WIND STAR Windstar Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Tue. Nov. 14th 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 148                    90                      

CLUB MED 2 V Ship Leisure Sam Geo. F. Huggins Tue. Nov. 14th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 382                    295                    

AZURA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Tue. Nov. 14th 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 3,597                 1,226                

EUROPA 2 Hapag-Lloyd Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Tue. Nov. 14th 9:00 AM 7:00 PM 516                    370                    

SILVER WHISPER Silversea Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Nov. 15th 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 382                    295                    

AIDAdiva AIDA Das Club Schiff Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Nov. 17th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 2,050                 646                    

MANDALAY Sail Windjammer Spronk's MY Services Fri. Nov. 17th 11:30 PM homeport

DIAMANT Island Windjammer Inc. Island Windjammer Inc. Sat. Nov. 18th 6:00 PM homeport

BRITANNIA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sun. Nov. 19th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 4,324                 1,398                

MANDALAY Sail Windjammer Spronk's MY Services Sun. Nov. 19th homeport 9:00 PM 58                       30                      

DIAMANT Island Windjammer Inc. Island Windjammer Inc. Sun. Nov. 19th homeport 2:00 PM 10                       8                        

SEVEN SEAS NAVIGATOR Regent Seven Seas Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Nov. 20th 8:00 AM 8:00 PM 490                    340                    

Inaugural TUI DISCOVERY 2 Thomson Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Nov. 20th 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 2,076                 720                    

SILVER WHISPER Silversea Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Nov. 20th 7:00 AM 1:00 PM 388                    295                    

WIND STAR Windstar Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Tue. Nov. 21st 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 148                    90                      

SEVEN SEAS MARINER Regent Seven Seas Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Nov. 22nd 8:00 AM 9:00 PM 700                    445                    

WIND SURF Wind Star Luxury Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Nov. 22nd 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 386                    214                    

ZENITH Pullmantur Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Nov. 22nd 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 1,828                 620                    

CELEBRITY SUMMIT Celebrity Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Nov. 23rd 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 2,450                 999                    

Inaugural MSC FANTASIA MSC Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Nov. 23rd 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,900                 1,313                

STAR BREEZE Windstar Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Nov. 24th 7:00 AM 2:00pm 200                    164                    

MEIN SCHIFF 3 TUI Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Nov. 25th 7:30 AM 7:00 PM 2,506                 1,000                

DIAMANT Island Windjammer Inc. Island Windjammer Inc. Sat. Nov. 25th 6:00 PM homeport

DIAMANT Island Windjammer Inc. Island Windjammer Inc. Sun. Nov. 26th homeport 2:00 PM 10                       8                        

THOMSON CELEBRATION Thomson Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Nov. 27th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 1,350                 520                    



SILVER WIND Silversea Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Nov. 27th 7:00 AM 1:00 PM 294                    208                    

STAR FLYER Star Clippers Otway Bailey Mon. Nov. 27th 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 170                    74                      

CLUB MED 2 V Ship Leisure Sam Geo. F. Huggins Tue. Nov. 28th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 382                    295                    

AZURA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Nov. 29th 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,597                 1,226                

ADONIA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Nov. 30th 8:00 AM 6:00:00 PM 777                    380                    

TOTAL NOV. 2018 MONTHLY CALLS 41 50,966               20,328              

December, 2017 JEWEL OF THE SEAS Royal Caribbean International Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Dec. 1st 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 2,501                 842                    

TUI DISCOVERY Thomson Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Dec. 1st 11:00 AM 7:00 PM 2,076                 720                    

STAR BREEZE Windstar Cruises Otway Bailey Fri. Dec. 1st 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 200                    164                    

MANDALAY Sail Windjammer Spronk's MY Services Fri. Dec. 1st 11:30 PM homeport

DIAMANT Island Windjammer Inc. Island Windjammer Inc. Sat. Dec. 2nd 6:00 PM homeport

Inaugural SILHOUETTE Celebrity Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Dec. 2nd 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 2,886                 1,500                

Inaugural NORWEGIAN JADE Norwegian Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Dec. 2nd 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 2,402                 1,037                

DIAMANT Island Windjammer Inc. Island Windjammer Inc. Sun. Dec.3rd homeport 2:00 PM 10                       8                        

MANDALAY Sail Windjammer Spronk's MY Services Sun. Dec.3rd homeport 9:00 PM 58                       30                      

ADONIA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sun. Dec. 3rd 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 777                    380                    

BRITANNIA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sun. Dec. 3rd 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 4,324                 1,398                

AIDAdiva AIDA Das Club Schiff Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Dec. 4th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 2,050                 646                    

ROYAL PRINCESS Princess Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Tue. Dec. 5th 7:00 AM 2:00 PM 3,600                 1,346                

PULLMANTUR ZENITH Pullmantur Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Dec. 6th 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 1,828                 620                    

WIND SURF Wind Star Luxury Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Dec. 6th 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 386                    214                    

CELEBRITY SUMMIT Celebrity Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Dec. 7th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 2,450                 999                    

SILVER WHISPER Silversea Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Dec. 7th 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 388                    295                    

MSC FANTASIA MSC Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Dec. 7th 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,900                 1,313                

MANDALAY Sail Windjammer Spronk's MY Services Fri. Dec. 8th 11:30 PM homeport

MEIN SCHIFF 3 AIDA Das Club Schiff Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Dec. 8th 7:30 AM 7:00 PM 2,506                 1,000                

Inaugural AEGEAN ODYSSEY Voyages to Antiquity Geo. F. Huggins Dec. 8 to Dec. 9 9:00 PM O/N 8:00 PM 380                    180                    

Inaugural SILVER MUSE Silversea Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Dec. 9th 7:00 AM 1:00 PM 362                    408                    

INSIGNIA Oceania Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sun. Dec. 10th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 824                    400                    
MANDALAY Sail Windjammer Spronk's MY Services Sun. Dec. 10th homeport 9:00 PM 58                       30                      



THOMSON CELEBRATION Thomson Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Dec. 11th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 1,350                 520                    

ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers Otway Bailey Mon. Dec. 11th 11:30 AM 11:45 PM 227                    106                    

SILVER WIND Silversea Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Dec. 11th 7:00 AM 1:00 PM 294                    208                    

CELEBRITY SUMMIT Celebrity Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Tue. Dec. 12th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 2,450                 999                    

AZURA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Dec. 13th 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,597                 1,226                

CRYSTAL SERENITY Crystal Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Dec. 13th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 1,070                 655                    

SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER Regent Seven Seas Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Dec. 14th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 750                    650                    

JEWEL OF THE SEAS Royal Caribbean Intl. RCI Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Dec. 15th 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 2,501                 842                    

ROYAL PRINCESS Princess Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Dec. 15th 7:00 AM 2:00 PM 3,600                 1,346                

DIAMANT Island Windjammer Inc. Island Windjammer Inc. Fri. Dec. 15th 6:00 PM homeport

MANDALAY Sail Windjammer Spronk's MY Services Fri. Dec. 15th 11:30 PM homeport

TUI DISCOVERY Thomson Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Dec. 16th 7:00 AM 8:00 PM 1,830                 761                    

MS VEENDAM Holland America Line Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Dec. 16th 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 1,350                 568                    

BRITANNIA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sun. Dec. 17th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 4,324                 1,398                

MANDALAY Sail Windjammer Spronk's MY Services Sun. Dec. 17th homeport 9:00 PM 58                       30                      

DIAMANT Island Windjammer Inc. Island Windjammer Inc. Sun. Dec. 17th homeport 2:00 PM 10                       8                        

CELEBRITY ECLIPSE Royal Caribbean Cruise Lines Geo. F. Huggins Sun. Dec. 17th 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 2,850                 1,271                

WIND SURF Wind Star Luxury Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Dec. 20th 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 386                    214                    

CLUB MED 2 V Ship Leisure Sam Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Dec. 20th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 382                    295                    

COSTA MAGICA Costa Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Dec. 20th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,470                 1,027                

PULLMANTUR ZENITH Pullmantur Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Dec. 20th 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 1,828                 620                    

MSC FANTASIA MSC Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Dec. 21st 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,900                 1,313                

HAMBURG ISS TOSITTI Geo. F. Huggins Dec. 21 to Dec.22 8:00 AM O/N 9:00 PM 420                    170                    

NORWEGIAN DAWN Norwegian Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Dec. 22nd 11:00 AM 6:00 PM 2,340                 1,032                

THOMSON CELEBRATION Thomson Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Dec. 22nd 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 1,350                 520                    

MEIN SCHIFF 3 AIDA Das Club Schiff Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Dec. 23rd 7:30 AM 7:00 PM 2,506                 1,000                

LE PONANT Compagnie du Ponant Otway Bailey Sat. Dec. 23rd 7:50 AM 10:30 PM 56                       30                      

DIAMANT Island Windjammer Inc. Island Windjammer Inc. Sat. Dec. 23rd 6:00 PM homeport

BRAEMAR Fred Olsen Cruise Lines Geo. F. Huggins Sun. Dec. 24th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 929                    371                    

BRITANNIA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sun. Dec. 24th 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 4,324                 1,398                

DIAMANT Island Windjammer Inc. Island Windjammer Inc. Sun. Dec. 24th homeport 2:00 PM 10                       8                        

COSTA MAGICA Costa Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Dec. 25th 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,470                 1,027                



ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers Otway Bailey Mon. Dec. 25th 11:30 AM 11:45 PM 227                    106                    

TUI DISCOVERY Thomson Geo. F. Huggins Tue. Dec. 26th 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 1,830                 761                    

SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER Regent Seven Seas Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Tue. Dec. 26th 8:00 AM 8:00 PM 750                    650                    

AZURA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Dec. 27th 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,597                 1,226                

ADONIA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Dec. 27th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 777                    380                    

SILVER MUSE Silversea Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Dec. 28th 7:00 AM 1:00 PM 362                    408                    

RIVIERA Oceania Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Dec. 28th 8:00 AM 8:00 PM 1,250                 800                    

JEWEL OF THE SEAS Royal Caribbean International Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Dec. 29th 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 2,501                 842                    

SERENADE OF THE SEAS Royal Caribbean International Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Dec. 29th 7:00 AM 3:00 PM 2,490                 891                    

STAR PRIDE Windstar Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Dec. 29th 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 208                    164                    

LE PONANT Compagnie du Ponant Otway Bailey Fri. Dec. 29th 7:30 AM 10:30 PM 56                       30                      

NORWEGIAN DAWN Norwegian Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Dec. 30th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 2,340                 1,032                

DIAMANT Island Windjammer Inc. Island Windjammer Inc. Sat. Dec. 30th 6:00 PM homeport

DIAMANT Island Windjammer Inc. Island Windjammer Inc. Sun. Dec. 31st homeport 2:00 PM 10                       8                        

SILVER WIND Silversea Geo. F. Huggins Sun. Dec. 31st 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 294                    208                    

MONTHLY CALLS 64 102,290            40,649              

January, 2018 ADONIA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Jan. 1st 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 777                    380                    

CELEBRITY SUMMIT Celebrity Cruise Lines Geo. F. Huggins Tue. Jan. 2nd 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 2,450                 999                    

ALBATROS Phoenix Reisen Geo. F. Huggins Tue. Jan. 2nd 8:00 AM 8:00 PM 830                    340                    

SEA CLOUD II Sea Cloud Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Tue. Jan. 2nd 8:00 AM 1:30 PM 96                       63                      

REGAL PRINCESS Princess Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Tue. Jan. 2nd 7:00 AM 2:00 PM 3,650                 1,346                

SEABOURN ODYSSEY Seabourn Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Jan. 3rd 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 450                    335                    

WIND SURF Wind Star Luxury Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Jan. 3rd 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 386                    214                    

PULLMANTUR ZENITH Pullmantur Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Jan. 3rd 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 1,828                 620                    

ROYAL PRINCESS Princess Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Jan. 4th 7:00 AM 2:00 PM 3,600                 1,346                

MSC FANTASIA MSC Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Jan. 4th 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,929                 1,370                

MANDALAY Sail Windjammer Spronk's MY Services Sat. Jan. 6th 10:00 AM homeport

BRAEMAR Fred Olsen Cruise Lines Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Jan. 6th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 929                    371                    

SEA CLOUD II Sea Cloud Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Jan. 6th 1:30 PM 11:59 PM 96                       63                      

MEIN SCHIFF 3 TUI Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Jan. 6th 7:30 AM 7:00 PM 2,506                 1,000                



DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sat. Jan. 6th 6:00 PM homeport

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sun. Jan. 7th homeport 2:00 PM 10                       8                        

MANDALAY Sail Windjammer Spronk's MY Services Sun. Jan. 7th homeport 5:00 PM 58                       30                      

THOMSON CELEBRATION Thomson Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Jan. 8th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 1,350                 520                    

COSTA MAGICA Costa Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Jan. 8th 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,470                 1,027                

ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers Otway Bailey Mon. Jan. 8th 11:30 AM 11:45 PM 227                    106                    

MSC DIVINA MSC Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Tue. Jan. 9th 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 3,959                 1,325                

STAR PRIDE Windstar Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Tue  Jan. 29th 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 208                    164                    

AZURA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Jan. 10th 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,597                 1,226                

INSIGNIA Oceania Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Jan. 10th 7:00 AM 8:00 PM 824                    400                    

AIDAdiva AIDA Das Club Schiff Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Jan. 12th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 2,050                 646                    

JEWEL OF THE SEAS Royal Caribbean Intl. RCI Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Jan. 12th 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 2,501                 842                    

MANDALAY Sail Windjammer Spronk's MY Services Sat. Jan. 13th 10:00 AM homeport

TUI DISCOVERY Thomson Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Jan. 13th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 2,076                 720                    

CARNIVAL SUNSHINE Carnival Cruise Lines Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Jan. 13th 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,002                 1,150                

CLUB MED 2 V Ship Leisure Sam Geo. F. Huggins Sun. Jan. 14th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 382                    295                    

MANDALAY Sail Windjammer Geo. F. Huggins Sun. Jan. 14th homeport 5:00 PM 58                       30                      

BRITANNIA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sun. Jan. 14th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 4,324                 1,398                

CARNIVAL PRIDE Carnival Cruise Lines Geo. F. Huggins Sun. Jan. 14th 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 2,124                 930                    

WIND SURF Wind Star Luxury Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Jan. 17th 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 386                    214                    

COSTA MAGICA Costa Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Jan. 17th 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 3,470                 1,027                

PULLMANTUR ZENITH Pullmantur Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Jan. 17th 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 1,828                 620                    

CELEBRITY SUMMIT Celebrity Cruise Lines Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Jan. 18th 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 2,450                 999                    

MSC FANTASIA MSC Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Jan. 18th 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,929                 1,370                

CLUB MED 2 V Ship Leisure Sam Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Jan. 18th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 382                    295                    

MEIN SCHIFF 3 AIDA Das Club Schiff Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Jan. 19th 7:30 AM 7:00 PM 2,506                 1,000                

SILVER WIND Silversea Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Jan. 19th 8:00 AM 9:00 PM 294                    208                    

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Fri. Jan. 19th 6:00 PM homeport

BRAEMAR Fred Olsen Cruise Lines Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Jan. 20th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 929                    371                    

CELEBRITY SILHOUTTE Celebrity Cruise Lines Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Jan. 20th 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 2,886                 1,500                

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sun. Jan. 21st homeport 2:00 PM 10                       8                        

VENTURA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sun. Jan. 21st 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,080                 1,220                



COSTA MAGICA Costa Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Jan. 22nd 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,470                 1,027                

SEA CLOUD II Sea Cloud Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Jan. 22nd 1:00 PM 10:00 PM 96                       63                      

ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers Otway Bailey Mon. Jan. 22nd 11:30 AM 11:45 PM 227                    106                    

TUI DISCOVERY Thomson Geo. F. Huggins Tue. Jan. 23rd 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 2,076                 720                    

ORIANA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Tue. Jan. 23rd 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 1,822                 794                    

AZURA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Jan. 24th 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,597                 1,226                

COSTA LUMINOSA Costa Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Jan. 24th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 2,260                 1,050                

AIDAdiva AIDA Das Club Schiff Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Jan. 25th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 2,050                 646                    

JEWEL OF THE SEAS Royal Caribbean Intl. RCI Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Jan. 26th 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 2,501                 842                    

ADONIA Tui Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sun. Jan. 28th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 777                    380                    

BRITANNIA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sun. Jan. 28th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 4,324                 1,398                

Inaugural ISLAND PRINCESS Princess Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Tue. Jan. 30th 7:00 AM 5:00 PM 2,214                 895                    

RIVIERA Oceania Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Jan. 31st 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 1,250                 800                    

COSTA MAGICA Costa Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Jan 31st 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,470                 1,027                

WIND SURF Wind Star Luxury Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Jan 31st 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 386                    214                    

PULLMANTUR ZENITH Pullmantur Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Jan 31st 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 1,828                 620                    

TOTAL JAN. 2018 MONTHLY CALLS 58 106,245            39,904              

February, 2018 MSC FANTASIA MSC Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Feb. 1st 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,200                 987                    

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Fri. Feb. 2nd 6:00 PM homeport

THOMSON CELEBRATION Thomson Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Feb. 2nd 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 1,350                 520                    

MAGELLAN Cruise & Maritime Voyages Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Feb. 3rd 6:00 AM 6:00 PM 1,452                 660                    

MEIN SCHIFF 3 TUI Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Feb. 3rd 7:30 AM 7:00 PM 2,506                 1,000                

ROYAL PRINCESS Princess Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Feb. 3rd 7:00 AM 2:00 PM 3,600                 1,346                

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sun. Feb. 4th homeport 2:00 PM 10                       8                        

MAGICA Costa Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Feb. 5th 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,470                 1,027                

ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers Otway Bailey Mon. Feb. 5th 11:30 AM 11:45 PM 227                    106                    

Inaugural NORWEGIAN PEARL Norwegian Cruise Line HoldingsGeo. F. Huggins Tue. Feb. 6th 1:00 PM 8:00 PM 2,394                 1,099                

AZURA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Feb. 7th 7:00 PM 6:00 PM 3,597                 1,226                

SEABOURN ODYSSEY Seabourn Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Feb. 8th 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 450                    335                    

AIDAdiva AIDA Das Club Schiff Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Feb. 9th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 2,050                 646                    



JEWEL OF THE SEAS Royal Caribbean Intl. RCI Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Feb. 9th 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 2,501                 842                    

TUI DISCOVERY Thomson Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Feb. 10th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 2,076                 720                    

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sat. Feb. 10th 6:00PM homeport

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sun. Feb. 11th homeport 2:00 PM 10                       8                        

BRITANNIA TUI Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sun. Feb. 11th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 4,324                 1,398                

SERENADE OF THE SEAS Royal Caribbean Intl. RCI Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Feb. 12th 7:00 AM 3:00 PM 2,490                 891                    

HAMBURG ISS TOSITTI Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Feb. 12th 8:00 AM 6:30 PM 420                    170                    

CLUB MED 2 V Ship Leisure Sam Geo. F. Huggins Tue. Feb. 13th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 382                    295                    

PULLMANTUR ZENITH Pullmantur Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Feb. 14th 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 1,828                 620                    

MAGICA Costa Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Feb. 14th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,470                 1,027                

WIND SURF Wind Star Luxury Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Feb. 14th 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 386                    214                    

FANTASIA MSC Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Feb. 15th 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,200                 987                    

Inaugural VIKING SKY Viking Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Feb. 15th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 930                    465                    

THOMSON CELEBRATION Thomson Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Feb. 16th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 1,350                 520                    

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sat. Feb. 17th 6:00 PM homeport

BRAEMAR Fred Olsen Cruise Lines Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Feb. 17th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 929                    371                    

MEIN SCHIFF 3 TUI Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Feb. 17th 7:30 AM 7:00 PM 2,506                 1,000                

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sun. Feb. 18th homeport 2:00 PM 10                       8                        

ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers Otway Bailey Mon. Feb. 19th 11:30 AM 11:45 PM 227                    106                    

COSTA MAGICA Costa Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Feb. 19th 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,470                 1,027                

AZURA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Feb. 21st 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,597                 1,226                

ADONIA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Feb. 22nd 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 777                    380                    

SEABOURN ODYSSEY Fred Olsen Cruise Lines Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Feb. 22nd 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 450                    335                    

TUI DISCOVERY Thomson Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Feb. 23rd 11:00 AM 7:00 PM 2,076                 720                    

JEWEL OF THE SEAS Royal Caribbean Intl. RCI Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Feb. 23rd 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 2,501                 842                    

SEA CLOUD 2 Sea Cloud Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Feb. 23rd 1:30 PM 11:00 PM 96                       65                      

ROYAL PRINCESS Princess Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Feb. 23rd 7:00 AM 2:00 PM 3,600                 1,346                

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sat. Feb. 24th 6:00 PM homeport

BRITANNIA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sun. Feb. 25th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 4,324                 1,398                

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sun. Feb. 25th homeport 2:00 PM 10                       8                        

ADONIA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sun. Feb. 25th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 777                    380                    

WIND SURF Wind Star Luxury Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Feb. 28th 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 386                    214                    



PULLMANTUR ZENITH Pullmantur Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Feb. 28th 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 1,828                 620                    

OCEANA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Feb. 28th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 2,272                 889                    

TOTAL FEB. 2018 MONTHLY CALLS 43 77,509               28,052              

March, 2018 SILVER WIND Silversea Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Mar. 1st 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 296                    222                    

MSC FANTASIA MSC Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Mar. 2nd 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,200                 987                    

THOMSON CELEBRATION Thomson Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Mar. 2nd 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 1,350                 520                    

STAR PRIDE Windstar Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Mar. 29th 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 208                    164                    

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sat. Mar. 3rd 6:00 PM homeport

MEIN SCHIFF 3 TUI Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Mar. 3rd 7:30 AM 7:00 PM 2,506                 1,000                

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sun. Mar. 4th homeport 2:00 PM 10                       8                        

COSTA MAGICA Costa Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Mar.5th 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,470                 1,027                

ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers Otway Bailey Mon. Mar.5th 11:30 AM 11:45 PM 227                    106                    

AZURA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Tue. Mar. 6th 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,597                 1,226                

CLUB MED 2 V Ship Leisure Sam Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Mar. 7th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 382                    295                    

SEABOURN ODYSSEY Seabourn Cruise Lines Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Mar. 8th 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 450                    335                    

STAR BREEZE Windstar Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Mar. 9th 8:00 AM 1:00 PM 208                    164                    

AIDAdiva AIDA Das Club Schiff Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Mar. 9th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 2,050                 646                    

JEWEL OF THE SEAS Royal Caribbean Intl. RCI Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Mar. 9th 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 2,501                 842                    

TUI DISCOVERY Thomson Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Mar. 10th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 2,076                 720                    

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sat. Mar. 10th 6:00 PM homeport

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sun. Mar. 11th homeport 2:00 PM 10                       8                        

BRITANNIA P & O Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sun. Mar. 11th 12:00 midnight 6:00 PM 4,324                 1,398                

COSTA MAGICA Costa Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Mar. 14th 1:00 PM 7:00 PM 3,470                 1,027                

PULLMANTUR ZENITH Pullmantur Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Mar. 14th 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 1,828                 620                    

WIND SURF Wind Star Luxury Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Feb. 14th 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 386                    214                    

MSC FANTASIA MSC Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Mar. 15th 8:00 PM 6:00 PM 3,470                 1,027                

ROYAL PRINCESS Princess Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Mar. 15th 7:00 AM 2:00 PM 3,600                 1,346                

MEIN SCHIFF 3 TUI Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Mar. 17th 7:30 AM 7:00 PM 2,506                 1,000                

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sat. Mar. 17th 6:00 PM homeport

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sun. Mar. 18th homeport 2:00 PM 10                       8                        



MEIN SCHIFF 3 TUI Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Mar. 17th 7:30 AM 7:00 PM 2,506                 1,000                

COSTA MAGICA Costa Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Mar. 19th 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,470                 1,027                

ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers Otway Bailey Mon. Mar.19th 11:30 AM 11:45 PM 227                    106                    

NORWEGIAN PEARL Norwegian Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Tue. Mar. 20th 1:00 PM 8:00 PM 2,394                 1,099                

SEABOURN ODYSSEY Seabourn Cruise Lines Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Mar. 22nd 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 450                    335                    

AIDAdiva AIDA Das Club Schiff Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Mar. 23rd 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 2,050                 646                    

TUI DISCOVERY Thomson Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Mar. 23rd 11:00 AM 7:00 PM 2,076                 720                    

STAR BREEZE Windstar Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Mar. 23rd 8:00 AM 1:00 PM 208                    164                    

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sat. Mar. 24th 6:00 PM homeport

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sun. Mar. 25th homeport 2:00 PM 10                       8                        

SERENADE OF THE SEAS Royal Caribbean Intl. RCI Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Mar. 26th 7:00 AM 3:00 PM 2,490                 891                    

PULLMANTUR ZENITH Pullmantur Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Mar. 28th 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 1,828                 620                    

COSTA MAGICA Costa Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Mar. 28th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,470                 1,027                

WIND SURF Wind Star Luxury Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Mar. 28th 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 386                    214                    

MSC FANTASIA MSC Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Mar. 29th 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 3,900                 1,313                

SILVER MUSE Silversea Cruises Silversea Cruises Fri. Mar. 30th 8:00 AM 11:00 PM 691                    411                    

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sat. Mar. 31st 6:00 PM homeport

SEA CLOUD 2 Sea Cloud Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Feb. 23rd 1:30 PM 11:59 PM 96                       65                      

MEIN SCHIFF 3 TUI Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Mar. 31st 7:30 AM 7:00 PM 2,506                 1,000                

TOTAL MAR. 2018 MONTHLY CALLS 41 70,893               25,556              

April, 2018 DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sun. Apr. 1st homeport 2:00 PM 10                       8                        

COSTA MAGICA Costa Geo. F. Huggins Mon. Apr. 2nd 7:00 PM 6:00 PM 3,470                 1,027                

ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers Otway Bailey Tue. Apr. 3rd 11:30 AM 11:45 PM 227                    106                    

ROYAL PRINCESS Princess Cruises Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Apr. 4th 7:00 AM 2:00 PM 3,600                 1,346                

SEABOURN ODYSSEY Seabourn Cruise Lines Geo. F. Huggins Thu. Apr. 5th 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 450                    335                    

JEWEL OF THE SEAS Royal Caribbean Intl. RCI Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Apr. 6th 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 2,501                 842                    

TUI DISCOVERY Thomson Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Apr. 7th 7:00 AM 8:00 PM 2,076                 720                    

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sat. Apr. 7th 6:00 PM homeport

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sun. Apr. 8th homeport 2:00 PM 10                       8                        

NORWEGIAN PEARL Norwegian Cruise Line Holdings Geo. F. Huggins Tue. Apr. 10th 1:00 PM 8:00 PM 2,394                 1,099                



PULLMANTUR ZENITH Pullmantur Geo. F. Huggins Wed. Apr. 11th 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 1,828                 620                    

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sat. Apr. 14th 6:00 PM homeport

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sun. Apr. 15th homeport 2:00 PM 10                       8                        

TUI DISCOVERY Thomson Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Apr. 20th 11:00 7:00 PM 2,076                 720                    

JEWEL OF THE SEAS Royal Caribbean Intl. RCI Geo. F. Huggins Fri. Apr. 20th 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 2,501                 842                    

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sat. Apr. 21st 6:00 PM homeport

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sun. Apr. 22nd homeport 2:00 PM 10                       8                        

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sat. Apr. 28th 6:00 PM homeport

REGATTA Norwegian Cruise Line Holdings Geo. F. Huggins Sat. Apr. 28th 1:00 PM 9:00 PM 824                    386                    

DIAMANT Island Windjammers Inc. Island Windjammers Inc. Sun. Apr. 29th homeport 2:00 PM 10                       8                        

TOTAL APR. 2018 MONTHLY CALLS 16 21,997               8,083                

SEASONAL TOTALS 272 432,060            163,356            

 COMBINED 

 TOTALS 595,416


